
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: GC Industry Awards Aug 31st Maiden Plate - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 12:36

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.61
(0:07.87)

1:51.74
(0:11.40)

1:40.34
(0:11.76)

1:28.58
(0:12.91)

1:15.67
(0:13.64)

1:02.03
(0:13.23)

0:48.80
(0:12.52)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 THE WELLIAN 2 64.4 0:08.42 1:59.61 [1] 1:51.19 [6] 1:39.76 [6] 1:28.00 [6] 1:14.94 [6] 1:01.45 [6] 0:48.35 [6] 0:36.19

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.43) (0:11.76) (0:13.06) (0:13.49) (0:13.10) (0:12.16)

2 7 SISTINE CHAPEL 8 66.0 0:08.04 1:59.63 [2] 1:51.59 [3] 1:40.33 [2] 1:28.56 [3] 1:15.65 [2] 1:02.05 [1] 0:48.82 [1] 0:36.29 -3

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.77) (0:12.91) (0:13.60) (0:13.23) (0:12.53)

3 2 I'M A RULER 4 65.2 0:07.93 1:59.82 [3] 1:51.89 [2] 1:40.52 [3] 1:28.77 [2] 1:15.64 [3] 1:02.00 [3] 0:48.74 [3] 0:36.29 -4

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.37) (0:11.75) (0:13.13) (0:13.64) (0:13.26) (0:12.45)

4 3 IN CLOSE REACH 6 64.9 0:07.87 1:59.97 [4] 1:52.10 [1] 1:40.70 [1] 1:28.94 [1] 1:16.03 [1] 1:02.35 [2] 0:49.15 [2] 0:36.64 -7

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.40) (0:11.76) (0:12.91) (0:13.68) (0:13.20) (0:12.51)

5 5 REVE AMERICAIN 1 65.0 0:08.16 2:00.51 [5] 1:52.35 [4] 1:40.89 [4] 1:29.05 [5] 1:16.12 [5] 1:02.41 [5] 0:49.26 [5] 0:36.84 -11

Anthony Allen 1800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.84) (0:12.93) (0:13.71) (0:13.15) (0:12.42)

6 1 BOURNE 3 64.5 0:08.37 2:00.64 [6] 1:52.27 [5] 1:40.86 [5] 1:29.24 [4] 1:16.31 [4] 1:02.74 [4] 0:49.54 [4] 0:37.04 -2

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:12.93) (0:13.57) (0:13.20) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Licence To Thrill (#4), Super Sweet (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: GC Industry Awards Aug 31st Maiden Plate - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 12:36

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.28
(0:11.64)

0:24.64
(0:12.06)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 THE WELLIAN 2 64.4 0:08.42 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.39 [3] 1:59.61 0:36.19

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:11.70) (0:12.10) (0:12.39)

2 7 SISTINE CHAPEL 8 66.0 0:08.04 0:36.29 [2] 0:24.62 [2] 0:12.60 [1] 0.1L 0:36.29 -3

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:11.67) (0:12.02) (0:12.60)

3 2 I'M A RULER 4 65.2 0:07.93 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.58 [4] 1.1L 0:36.29 -4

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:11.74) (0:11.97) (0:12.58)

4 3 IN CLOSE REACH 6 64.9 0:07.87 0:36.64 [1] 0:25.00 [1] 0:12.88 [2] 1.9L 0:36.64 -7

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:11.64) (0:12.12) (0:12.88)

5 5 REVE AMERICAIN 1 65.0 0:08.16 0:36.84 [6] 0:24.80 [6] 0:12.50 [6] 4.9L 0:36.84 -11

Anthony Allen 1800m Overall (0:12.04) (0:12.30) (0:12.50)

6 1 BOURNE 3 64.5 0:08.37 0:37.04 [5] 0:24.98 [5] 0:12.78 [5] 5.7L 0:37.04 -2

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:12.06) (0:12.20) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Licence To Thrill (#4), Super Sweet (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Hopscotch Digital Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

19 August 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.34
(0:10.54)

1:22.80
(0:11.72)

1:11.08
(0:11.90)

0:59.18
(0:11.77)

0:47.41
(0:11.48)

0:35.93
(0:11.82)

0:24.11
(0:12.22)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MAC MONTY 8 64.8 0:10.73 1:33.34 [1] 1:22.61 [6] 1:10.18 [7] 0:58.24 [7] 0:46.32 [8] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.49 [6] 0:34.97

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:10.73) (0:12.43) (0:11.94) (0:11.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.67)

2 2 CAPITEEL 5 65.4 0:10.65 1:33.75 [2] 1:23.10 [3] 1:11.02 [4] 0:59.18 [4] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.75 [4] 0:24.26 [3] 0:35.75 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.65) (0:12.08) (0:11.84) (0:11.93) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.96)

3 5 KALPANA 7 64.2 0:10.66 1:33.85 [3] 1:23.19 [4] 1:10.92 [6] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.66 [5] 0:24.01 [5] 0:35.66 +1

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:10.66) (0:12.27) (0:11.84) (0:11.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.65) (0:11.85)

4 6 VANCITY 1 64.3 0:11.19 1:33.96 [4] 1:22.77 [8] 1:10.55 [8] 0:58.82 [8] 0:46.98 [7] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.66 [8] 0:35.45 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:11.19) (0:12.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.84) (0:11.53) (0:11.79) (0:11.81)

5 7 SECRET QUALITY 6 64.4 0:10.54 1:34.15 [5] 1:23.61 [1] 1:11.74 [2] 0:59.79 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:36.39 [2] 0:24.80 [2] 0:36.39 -4

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:11.89) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:12.11)

6 4 PATTI WAGGIN 2 63.2 0:10.66 1:34.19 [6] 1:23.53 [5] 1:11.93 [1] 1:00.03 [1] 0:48.26 [1] 0:36.78 [1] 0:24.96 [1] 0:36.78 -10

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:10.66) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:12.27)

7 1 BLUSHING LUCAS 3 64.1 0:10.56 1:34.64 [7] 1:24.08 [2] 1:11.98 [3] 1:00.07 [3] 0:48.21 [3] 0:36.74 [3] 0:25.08 [4] 0:36.74 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:10.56) (0:12.10) (0:11.91) (0:11.86) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.21)

8 8 MOVE BEYOND 4 63.7 0:10.88 1:35.30 [8] 1:24.42 [7] 1:12.46 [5] 1:00.47 [6] 0:48.57 [6] 0:37.06 [6] 0:25.40 [7] 0:37.06 -13

Chris Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.88) (0:11.96) (0:11.99) (0:11.90) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:12.25)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Hopscotch Digital Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

19 August 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MAC MONTY 8 64.8 0:10.73 0:11.82 [4] 1:33.34 0:34.97

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:11.82)

2 2 CAPITEEL 5 65.4 0:10.65 0:12.30 [1] 2.3L 0:35.75 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.30)

3 5 KALPANA 7 64.2 0:10.66 0:12.16 [5] 2.8L 0:35.66 +1

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:12.16)

4 6 VANCITY 1 64.3 0:11.19 0:11.85 [7] 3.3L 0:35.45 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:11.85)

5 7 SECRET QUALITY 6 64.4 0:10.54 0:12.69 [2] 4.3L 0:36.39 -4

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.69)

6 4 PATTI WAGGIN 2 63.2 0:10.66 0:12.69 [3] 4.5L 0:36.78 -10

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:12.69)

7 1 BLUSHING LUCAS 3 64.1 0:10.56 0:12.87 [6] 7L 0:36.74 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:12.87)

8 8 MOVE BEYOND 4 63.7 0:10.88 0:13.15 [8] 10.8L 0:37.06 -13

Chris Taylor 600m Overall (0:13.15)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Wyndham Maiden Plate - 1050m

19 August 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.85
(0:04.91)

0:56.94
(0:10.93)

0:46.01
(0:11.10)

0:34.91
(0:11.47)

0:23.44
(0:11.58)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ASTELENA 6 68.5 0:04.91 1:01.85 [1] 0:56.94 [1] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.63 [3] 0:23.28 [3] 0:11.83 [2] 1:01.85 0:34.63

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.10) (0:11.21) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.83)

2 1 DOMINANCE 4 69.9 0:04.98 1:01.86 [2] 0:56.88 [3] 0:45.95 [2] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:11.87 [1] 0.1L 0:34.77 -4

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.93) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.87)

3 6 UPLOADS 5 67.8 0:05.40 1:02.00 [3] 0:56.60 [7] 0:45.31 [7] 0:34.41 [6] 0:23.18 [6] 0:11.80 [4] 0.9L 0:34.41 -4

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:05.40) (0:11.29) (0:10.90) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.80)

4 9 RUSSIAN INN 8 67.0 0:04.91 1:02.14 [4] 0:57.23 [2] 0:45.98 [5] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.53 [4] 0:11.90 [5] 1.7L 0:34.81 -3

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.90)

5 3 HARD FEED 1 69.1 0:05.00 1:02.60 [5] 0:57.60 [4] 0:46.76 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.51 [3] 4.2L 0:35.66 -11

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:05.00) (0:10.84) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:12.51)

6 5 SHAWDE 7 67.2 0:05.43 1:02.90 [6] 0:57.47 [8] 0:45.95 [8] 0:34.95 [8] 0:23.62 [7] 0:11.96 [7] 5.7L 0:34.95 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:05.43) (0:11.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.96)

7 10 ZESTAR 3 67.8 0:05.01 1:02.96 [7] 0:57.95 [5] 0:46.80 [4] 0:35.66 [4] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.40 [6] 6L 0:35.66 -7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:12.40)

8 8 MILITARY CURE 9 66.2 0:05.04 1:03.95 [8] 0:58.91 [6] 0:47.37 [6] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.52 [8] 0:12.44 [8] 11.8L 0:36.23 -10

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.54) (0:11.14) (0:11.71) (0:12.08) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Dustyiam (#2), On The Target (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Skypoint Race To The Top QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

19 August 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.14)

0:57.97
(0:10.84)

0:47.13
(0:11.32)

0:35.81
(0:11.46)

0:24.35
(0:11.84)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 IN MOTION 4 66.7 0:11.11 1:11.11 [1] 0:57.53 [3] 0:46.34 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.14 [2] 1:11.11 0:35.23

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.19) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:12.14)

2 5 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 10 68.3 0:10.84 1:11.12 [2] 0:57.98 [1] 0:47.14 [1] 0:35.82 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 0.1L 0:35.82 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.84) (0:11.32) (0:11.46) (0:11.84) (0:12.52)

3 10 VELVET 7 67.4 0:11.00 1:12.13 [3] 0:58.77 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:36.74 [2] 0:25.27 [2] 0:13.12 [3] 5.9L 0:36.74 -2

Jai Williams 800m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.00) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:12.15) (0:13.12)

4 9 SNAG DA BEANS 5 67.7 0:10.92 1:12.65 [4] 0:58.69 [7] 0:47.77 [5] 0:36.56 [4] 0:24.82 [4] 0:12.54 [4] 8.9L 0:36.56 +4

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.92) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:12.28) (0:12.54)

5 3 WEEKEND ARTIST 9 65.8 0:11.12 1:12.71 [5] 0:58.48 [8] 0:47.36 [8] 0:36.18 [8] 0:24.68 [6] 0:12.38 [6] 9.2L 0:36.18 -1

Casey Waddell 800m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:11.50) (0:12.30) (0:12.38)

6 7 CONSIDER IT READY 2 67.3 0:11.13 1:12.87 [6] 0:59.10 [4] 0:47.97 [6] 0:36.76 [5] 0:24.99 [5] 0:12.63 [5] 10L 0:36.76 +0

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.21) (0:11.77) (0:12.36) (0:12.63)

7 1 BETTER THAN LOVE 6 66.0 0:11.09 1:12.93 [7] 0:58.59 [9] 0:47.47 [9] 0:36.38 [9] 0:24.87 [8] 0:12.46 [7] 10.2L 0:36.38 -6

Noel Callow 1000m 800m (0:14.34) (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.51) (0:12.41) (0:12.46)

8 2 FAMILY BONDING 1 67.3 0:11.03 1:13.48 [8] 0:59.59 [5] 0:48.56 [7] 0:37.25 [6] 0:25.43 [7] 0:13.00 [8] 13.2L 0:37.25 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.82) (0:12.43) (0:13.00)

9 8 DANCE BABE 3 68.2 0:10.91 1:14.26 [9] 1:00.33 [6] 0:49.42 [4] 0:37.92 [7] 0:26.08 [9] 0:13.72 [9] 17.7L 0:37.92 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.91) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.36) (0:13.72)

Scratched: Orca (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Oaks Hotels Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

19 August 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.23
(0:13.54)

0:56.69
(0:10.97)

0:45.72
(0:11.54)

0:34.18
(0:11.48)

0:22.70
(0:11.40)

0:11.30
(0:11.30)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ELLIEZ STAR 2 67.3 0:10.97 1:10.23 [1] 0:56.69 [1] 0:45.72 [1] 0:34.04 [3] 0:22.39 [3] 0:11.07 [2] 1:10.23 0:34.04

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.97) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.07)

2 1 CLOVER'S PRINCE 4 67.5 0:10.99 1:10.26 [2] 0:56.72 [2] 0:45.73 [2] 0:34.21 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.33 [1] 0.1L 0:34.21 +1

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.40) (0:11.33)

3 10 JIMMY NEUTRON 7 67.1 0:10.93 1:10.94 [3] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.33 [3] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:11.74 [3] 3.9L 0:34.77 +7

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.93) (0:11.56) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:11.74)

4 2 ARTIE BEATSOME 1 66.2 0:11.13 1:11.36 [4] 0:57.61 [4] 0:46.48 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.41 [5] 0:11.84 [5] 6.4L 0:34.84 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.13) (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.84)

5 3 QUIET MICHAEL 6 66.2 0:11.13 1:11.41 [5] 0:57.34 [6] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.50 [4] 0:11.90 [4] 6.6L 0:34.77 +1

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.90)

6 4 DEVINE FALLS 8 65.0 0:11.17 1:11.63 [6] 0:56.97 [8] 0:45.80 [8] 0:34.56 [8] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.48 [8] 7.9L 0:34.56 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.66) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.43) (0:11.65) (0:11.48)

7 6 NAVY BLACK 5 65.4 0:11.12 1:11.78 [7] 0:57.92 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:35.20 [5] 0:23.63 [6] 0:11.78 [6] 8.7L 0:35.20 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.12) (0:11.60) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:11.78)

8 9 MIGHTY GANGES 9 66.4 0:10.95 1:12.21 [8] 0:57.79 [7] 0:46.84 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.89 [7] 0:12.13 [7] 11.2L 0:35.37 +3

Chris Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.42) (0:10.95) (0:11.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.76) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Milliffe (#7), Artie's Destiny (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: Village Roadshow Theme Parks Maiden Handicap - 1540m

19 August 2023 - 15:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.03
(0:10.51)

1:23.52
(0:11.44)

1:12.08
(0:11.92)

1:00.16
(0:11.95)

0:48.21
(0:11.77)

0:36.44
(0:11.67)

0:24.77
(0:12.04)

0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PAINFUL 12 64.6 0:10.51 1:34.03 [1] 1:23.52 [1] 1:11.86 [2] 0:59.97 [2] 0:48.09 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:24.77 [1] 0:36.38

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.61) (0:12.04)

2 3 STATE A FACT 1 63.6 0:10.75 1:34.14 [2] 1:23.39 [5] 1:11.61 [3] 0:59.82 [4] 0:47.91 [3] 0:36.22 [3] 0:24.46 [4] 0:36.22 -6

Tiffani Brooker 600m Overall (0:10.75) (0:11.78) (0:11.79) (0:11.91) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:12.08)

3 4 FURTHERING 3 63.7 0:10.85 1:34.40 [3] 1:23.55 [7] 1:11.58 [8] 0:59.76 [8] 0:47.67 [7] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.23 [7] 0:35.92 -1

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:10.85) (0:11.97) (0:11.82) (0:12.09) (0:11.75) (0:11.69) (0:12.05)

4 6 AWESOME MOON 8 63.7 0:10.77 1:34.45 [4] 1:23.68 [6] 1:11.64 [7] 0:59.87 [7] 0:47.54 [8] 0:35.95 [8] 0:24.12 [8] 0:35.95 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.77) (0:12.04) (0:11.77) (0:12.33) (0:11.59) (0:11.83) (0:12.06)

5 2 SAXON BRAVE 9 64.3 0:10.72 1:34.52 [5] 1:23.80 [4] 1:11.94 [5] 1:00.08 [6] 0:47.98 [6] 0:36.32 [6] 0:24.58 [5] 0:36.32 +3

Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.72) (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:12.10) (0:11.66) (0:11.74) (0:12.07)

6 1 JOHNNY UTAH 6 64.0 0:10.64 1:34.78 [6] 1:24.14 [3] 1:12.23 [4] 1:00.46 [3] 0:48.49 [4] 0:36.86 [4] 0:25.13 [3] 0:36.86 +1

Craig Robertson 600m Overall (0:10.64) (0:11.91) (0:11.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.63) (0:11.73) (0:12.13)

7 8 BOOG'S BOY 2 63.9 0:11.02 1:35.03 [7] 1:24.01 [8] 1:12.30 [6] 1:00.60 [5] 0:48.64 [5] 0:36.90 [5] 0:25.02 [6] 0:36.90 -1

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.96) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:12.24)

8 12 SHE'S SOO GOOD 5 63.6 0:10.52 1:35.29 [8] 1:24.77 [2] 1:13.34 [1] 1:01.42 [1] 0:49.47 [1] 0:37.70 [1] 0:25.86 [2] 0:37.70 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:11.95) (0:11.77) (0:11.84) (0:12.48)

9 7 CATCH CRIES 11 63.3 0:11.09 1:36.01 [9] 1:24.92 [9] 1:12.86 [9] 1:01.15 [9] 0:49.01 [9] 0:37.12 [9] 0:25.06 [9] 0:37.12 -3

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:11.09) (0:12.06) (0:11.71) (0:12.14) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Liza In Lights (#5), Shotgun Sixtyfour (#10), In Close Reach (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: Village Roadshow Theme Parks Maiden Handicap - 1540m

19 August 2023 - 15:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PAINFUL 12 64.6 0:10.51 0:12.73 [1] 1:34.03 0:36.38

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.73)

2 3 STATE A FACT 1 63.6 0:10.75 0:12.38 [2] 0.5L 0:36.22 -6

Tiffani Brooker 600m Overall (0:12.38)

3 4 FURTHERING 3 63.7 0:10.85 0:12.18 [6] 2L 0:35.92 -1

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:12.18)

4 6 AWESOME MOON 8 63.7 0:10.77 0:12.06 [8] 2.2L 0:35.95 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.06)

5 2 SAXON BRAVE 9 64.3 0:10.72 0:12.51 [5] 2.5L 0:36.32 +3

Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:12.51)

6 1 JOHNNY UTAH 6 64.0 0:10.64 0:13.00 [3] 4L 0:36.86 +1

Craig Robertson 600m Overall (0:13.00)

7 8 BOOG'S BOY 2 63.9 0:11.02 0:12.78 [7] 5.3L 0:36.90 -1

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

8 12 SHE'S SOO GOOD 5 63.6 0:10.52 0:13.38 [4] 6.8L 0:37.70 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:13.38)

9 7 CATCH CRIES 11 63.3 0:11.09 0:12.71 [9] 10.8L 0:37.12 -3

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

Scratched: Liza In Lights (#5), Shotgun Sixtyfour (#10), In Close Reach (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Sea World Cruises BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.35
(0:07.83)

1:50.52
(0:11.46)

1:39.06
(0:12.24)

1:26.82
(0:13.13)

1:13.69
(0:13.08)

1:00.61
(0:12.62)

0:47.99
(0:12.09)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HADOUKEN 9 65.7 0:07.83 1:58.35 [1] 1:50.52 [1] 1:39.06 [1] 1:26.82 [1] 1:13.69 [1] 1:00.61 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:35.90

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.46) (0:12.24) (0:13.13) (0:13.08) (0:12.62) (0:12.09)

2 9 RUGGED WOMAN 6 64.5 0:08.35 1:58.63 [2] 1:50.28 [7] 1:38.60 [7] 1:26.07 [7] 1:13.00 [7] 1:00.04 [7] 0:47.45 [7] 0:35.35 +5

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.68) (0:12.53) (0:13.07) (0:12.96) (0:12.59) (0:12.10)

3 6 AIDEN 3 64.3 0:08.22 1:58.65 [3] 1:50.43 [6] 1:38.79 [6] 1:26.29 [6] 1:13.36 [5] 1:00.40 [5] 0:47.84 [5] 0:35.74 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.64) (0:12.50) (0:12.93) (0:12.96) (0:12.56) (0:12.10)

4 3 BLUE SWIMMER 5 65.3 0:07.96 1:58.72 [4] 1:50.76 [3] 1:39.34 [2] 1:26.97 [2] 1:13.91 [2] 1:00.84 [2] 0:48.22 [2] 0:35.97 +3

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:07.96) (0:11.42) (0:12.37) (0:13.06) (0:13.07) (0:12.62) (0:12.25)

5 7 NICE WATER 2 67.2 0:08.19 1:58.88 [5] 1:50.69 [5] 1:39.29 [4] 1:26.74 [5] 1:13.73 [4] 1:00.79 [3] 0:48.17 [3] 0:36.06 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1800m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.40) (0:12.55) (0:13.01) (0:12.94) (0:12.62) (0:12.11)

6 1 POET'S DAY 11 65.4 0:07.84 1:59.23 [6] 1:51.39 [2] 1:39.74 [3] 1:27.38 [3] 1:14.16 [3] 1:01.09 [4] 0:48.47 [4] 0:36.38 +11

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:07.84) (0:11.65) (0:12.36) (0:13.22) (0:13.07) (0:12.62) (0:12.09)

7 5 MOUNT ZION 7 63.4 0:08.55 1:59.31 [7] 1:50.76 [9] 1:39.01 [8] 1:26.57 [8] 1:13.58 [8] 1:00.58 [8] 0:47.86 [8] 0:35.75 +12

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.75) (0:12.44) (0:12.99) (0:13.00) (0:12.72) (0:12.11)

8 11 CLEARY ADONIS 1 62.6 0:08.53 1:59.93 [8] 1:51.40 [8] 1:39.60 [9] 1:27.07 [9] 1:13.90 [9] 1:00.96 [9] 0:48.19 [9] 0:36.18 +2

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.80) (0:12.53) (0:13.17) (0:12.94) (0:12.77) (0:12.01)

9 10 LEINSTER 4 63.7 0:08.15 2:01.20 [9] 1:53.05 [4] 1:41.50 [5] 1:29.08 [4] 1:15.76 [6] 1:02.74 [6] 0:50.09 [6] 0:37.94 +15

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.55) (0:12.42) (0:13.32) (0:13.02) (0:12.65) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Blushing Lucas (#4), Patti Waggin (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Sea World Cruises BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.90
(0:11.83)

0:24.07
(0:11.92)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HADOUKEN 9 65.7 0:07.83 0:35.90 [1] 0:24.07 [1] 0:12.15 [1] 1:58.35 0:35.90

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:11.83) (0:11.92) (0:12.15)

2 9 RUGGED WOMAN 6 64.5 0:08.35 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.04 [5] 1.5L 0:35.35 +5

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.73) (0:12.04)

3 6 AIDEN 3 64.3 0:08.22 0:35.74 [5] 0:24.09 [3] 0:12.30 [2] 1.6L 0:35.74 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:11.65) (0:11.79) (0:12.30)

4 3 BLUE SWIMMER 5 65.3 0:07.96 0:35.97 [2] 0:24.26 [2] 0:12.35 [3] 1.9L 0:35.97 +3

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:11.71) (0:11.91) (0:12.35)

5 7 NICE WATER 2 67.2 0:08.19 0:36.06 [3] 0:24.30 [4] 0:12.37 [4] 2.7L 0:36.06 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1800m Overall (0:11.76) (0:11.93) (0:12.37)

6 1 POET'S DAY 11 65.4 0:07.84 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.43 [6] 4.7L 0:36.38 +11

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.12) (0:12.43)

7 5 MOUNT ZION 7 63.4 0:08.55 0:35.75 [8] 0:23.93 [8] 0:12.01 [7] 5.2L 0:35.75 +12

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:12.01)

8 11 CLEARY ADONIS 1 62.6 0:08.53 0:36.18 [9] 0:24.43 [9] 0:12.36 [8] 8.7L 0:36.18 +2

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:11.75) (0:12.07) (0:12.36)

9 10 LEINSTER 4 63.7 0:08.15 0:37.94 [6] 0:25.88 [7] 0:13.41 [9] 16L 0:37.94 +15

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:12.06) (0:12.47) (0:13.41)

Scratched: Blushing Lucas (#4), Patti Waggin (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: CON-X-ION BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1050m

19 August 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.92
(0:04.97)

0:55.95
(0:10.83)

0:45.12
(0:10.73)

0:34.39
(0:11.11)

0:23.28
(0:11.46)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 I AM VOODOO 11 68.2 0:05.07 1:00.92 [1] 0:55.85 [5] 0:44.52 [6] 0:33.67 [6] 0:22.79 [4] 0:11.66 [3] 1:00.92 0:33.67

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.33) (0:10.85) (0:10.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.66)

2 8 DIAMOND LASS 9 70.0 0:05.07 1:01.07 [2] 0:56.00 [4] 0:45.27 [1] 0:34.54 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 0.8L 0:34.54 -12

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.73) (0:10.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.97)

3 1 DASHING GEE GEE 4 69.1 0:05.24 1:01.48 [3] 0:56.24 [8] 0:45.21 [4] 0:34.36 [5] 0:23.24 [5] 0:11.95 [4] 3.1L 0:34.36 -3

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.03) (0:10.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.95)

4 4 ALL STARS 8 68.1 0:05.26 1:01.59 [4] 0:56.33 [9] 0:44.98 [9] 0:34.03 [9] 0:22.96 [7] 0:11.65 [7] 3.6L 0:34.03 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.35) (0:10.95) (0:11.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.65)

5 5 ESTEEMED LADY 6 70.6 0:04.97 1:01.65 [5] 0:56.68 [1] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.41 [2] 3.9L 0:34.95 -1

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.03) (0:10.70) (0:11.07) (0:11.47) (0:12.41)

6 10 MOUNT PADRAO 2 69.3 0:05.08 1:02.05 [6] 0:56.97 [6] 0:45.77 [5] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.78 [6] 0:12.25 [5] 6.2L 0:35.02 -11

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:05.08) (0:11.20) (0:10.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.53) (0:12.25)

7 9 RUSSIAN PINS 3 67.9 0:05.24 1:02.22 [7] 0:56.98 [7] 0:45.68 [8] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.57 [8] 0:12.08 [8] 7.2L 0:34.83 -5

Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.30) (0:10.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:12.08)

8 11 LIVELY LASS 10 68.6 0:04.97 1:02.48 [8] 0:57.51 [2] 0:46.43 [3] 0:35.60 [3] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.63 [6] 8.7L 0:35.60 -5

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.08) (0:10.83) (0:11.23) (0:11.74) (0:12.63)

9 6 SPIRIT PRINCESS 13 69.5 0:05.71 1:02.87 [9] 0:57.16 [10] 0:45.93 [10] 0:35.12 [10] 0:23.92 [10] 0:12.21 [9] 11L 0:35.12 +4

Craig Robertson 800m Overall (0:05.71) (0:11.23) (0:10.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.21)

10 12 TINDER 5 66.8 0:05.04 1:03.23 [10] 0:58.19 [3] 0:46.81 [7] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.34 [9] 0:12.50 [10] 13L 0:35.72 -6

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.38) (0:11.84) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Glamour And Glory (#2), Artie's Destiny (#7), Max's Source (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


